TSSC NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE
EVENTS 2024 Subject to confirmation

MEETING TIMES
DATE DAY VENUE/EVENT DETAILS MEETING PLACE / VENUE check before
February
11/02/24 Sun MG & Triumph Spares Day
March
22-23/03/24 Fri - Sun Restoration Show NEC
31-01/03/2024 | Sun-mon Weston Park Historic Rally
[ APRIL
| 14/04/24 Sunday _|Foxfield Railway (ST11 9BG)
14/04/24]  Sun Newark Auto-jumble
01/04/24|
Easter
Sun Mon |Crich No dates yet
20-21/04/2024 Sat Sun [Sandbach Transport Show Sandbach Fesitval.co.uk
21/04/2024 Sunday _|National Drive it Day Run to be arranged NB: Stadfold have a event
29-01/4/24 Sat-Sun- |Llandudno Transport Festival
01/04/2024 Papplewick Pumping Station Nottingham NG15 9AJ
MAY
05/05/2024 Monday _|Gawsworth Classic(pre 1975 cars www.gawsworthhall.com
05-6/05/24 Sun-mon__|Thoresby Park
4-6/05/24 Sat-Mon__|Llandudno Transport Festival
11-12/05/24 Sat/sun  [Blythe Vintage Vehicle Booth lane ST180LT
19/05/2024 Sun Leek Rotary Extravanganza Leek Rotary Club Stoke on Trent.ST6 8PW
Heakley Hall Farm, Norton Green,
Sun Swadlincote Festival of Transport Gresley Old Hall (DE11 9QW
Sat-Sun__|Moira Canal Festival www.moiracanalfestival.com/boats-vehicles
25-27/05/24 Sat, Mon _[Smallwood Vintage Rally.
28-29/05/2024 Sun Capesthorne Hall sk11 9jy lwww.classicshows.org
29-39/05/24 Wed-thur |Stafford county show Stafford Need to attend both days
27/05/2024 Monday |SHROPSHIRE & WEST MIDLANDS ICOUNTY SHOW Mid Shropshire Vintage Club cancel their event and joined in with the co
JUNE
1-2/06/24 MotoFest Coventry Free
01/06/24 Classics Q the college Ellsemere SY139AB
1-2/6/24 Sat Sun Astie Fark https:/foutdoorshows.co.uk/
01-2/06/2024 Saturday |Tatton Park Bookingwww.cheshireautopromotions.co.uk
07/06/2024 Really Retro Penkridge Market
08-9/06/24 Sat-Sun-__ [North rode Transport Show (CW12 2PH) |northrodevintagerally.co.uk Nigel Tel 07759603168
09/06/2024 Newark Auto Jumble
15-16/06/24 SatSun  f\archington Village Festival
Silver Lane Recreation Park. ST14 8LL
Sat Sun |Lullington Village show
Hope Motor Show no details available 6.00pm — 10.00pm Brough, Hope Valley S33 9HG no details yet
22-23/6/2024 Sat and Sun |Kelsall Steam Rally Jane Webster 01565 633346 Ashton CH3
(CARS UP TO 1972 ONLY 8BH
23/06/2024 Sunday _|Lymm Historic re email booking
23/06/2024 Sun Carsington Water
JULY
29/06/24 Fri sat Cheese Show [Stafford Showground
6-7/7/2024 Tatton Park Stars & Strips
6-7/7/24 Sat and Sun |Lichfield Cars in the Park
Sun Festival of the Dead Burghley House Stamford marques that are no longer with us no details yet
07/07/2024 Sunday _|Statfold Barn Railway Cars in Strawberry Park
\Walsall Arboretum Classic motor Events
09/07/2024 Sun Draycott in the moors [Tom Sale — 07512232370
13-147/2024 Sat-Sun [Cheshire Steam Fair, Daresbury (CARS UP TO 1972 ONLY
WA4 4AS
20/07/2024 Sat Alrewas Show register email vintagevehicles@alrewasshow.co.uk https://www.alrewasshow.co.uk/attractions/classic-c|
20/07/2024 British Iron Works Centre Oswestry SY11 4JHBritish Iron Works Centre Free admision
Transport Rally (Oswestry Transport Rally
21/07/2024 Sunday _|[Capesthorne Hall classicshows.org
13-14/07/24 N/A Avro Museum in Woodford www.avroheritagemuseum.co.uk/events Tel: 01625 877 534
21/07/2024 Sun Chatsworth House
21/07/2024 Sun JEC + Local Classic clubs Moorville Hall
27/07/2024 Sat Leek show Leekshow.org.uk £8.50-p/p date TBC
28/07/2024 Sun Audlem Transsport lwww.audlem-aset.org/events/transport
07/07/2024 Sun RealyRetro http://www.reallyretroshow.com
Statfold WW2
28/07/2024 Sunday _|Bodrhyddan Hall www.classicshows.org (Castle postcodeLL18 5SB )
28/07/2024 Sunday _|Audlem
21/07/2024 Sun Chatsworth House https://www.greatbritishmotorshows.com/ New Event
Fri and Sun |Silverstone Classic
AUGUST
4-5/8/24 | Sat-Sun- [Hebden Bridge ]https://form.jotform.com/hebdenrotary/HBVW]

nty show
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[ 17/08/24 Sat Sandon fete & transport show lwww.sandonfete.org/transport-show- [TBC
3-4/8/24 Cromford
03/08/24] Betley Show 07535 620690

Triumph TR at 70 Shepton Mallet BA46QN
10-11/8/2024 Sat Sunday |Astel Park Traction Rally Chelford on A535 Outdoorshows.co.uk
11/08/2024 Newark Auto-jumble NG242NY
17-18/8/2024 Tatton Passion for Power
11/08/2024 Wings & Wheels Avro Museum Woodford SK71QS
25-26/8/24 Shrewsbury Steam Rally SY35EE Andrew Dowton
31/08/2024 Saturday |lpstones Tom Sale — 07512232370 Village Show DES56 4AQ
[25/08/2024 Sun-mon_|Capesthorne Hall www.classicshows.org
26/08/2024 Monday |Apedale Transport Festival lwww.avlr.org
01/09/2024 Sun Great British Motor shows Arley Hall https://www.greatbritishmotorshows.com/

SEPTEMBER
31/09/2024 Saturday |Eccleshall Show |Eccleshall Village
08/09/2024 CHOLMONDELEY CASTLE https://www.seetickets.com/event/festival-o(BOOK BY 31-3-24) £5.91
01/09/2024 Sunday _[Himley Hall
Sun Arley Hall |nttps://iwww.greatbritishmotorshows.com/

6-7/09/24 Goodwood revival [Goodwood PO180PH

Avro Museum in Woodford www.avroheritagemuseum.co.uk/events

Sat Biddulph Classic Vehicle

Etruria Ind Museum No Info Available

9-10/9/2024 Sat and Sun |Malpas Yesteryear Rally Malpas Vintage Machinery Association Ltd _|Form available fromFeb
Sunday _[Warwick castle JEC Castle postcode CV34 6AH
14-15/9/2024 Sunday _|North Rode Transport Show
No Date [Amerton farm Road & Rail Festival
14-15/9/2024 Mill Meece Pumping Station Yester year rally No Info Available
20/09/2024 Sun Thoresby Park Classic shows.org
21-22/9/24 Sywell Piston & Props
Sat Sun__|Huddlesford Gathering (WS 138PY Bi Annual
15/09/2024 Sun Trentham Gardens https://classicmotorevents.com/ NB: Date Change from 1/10/23
No Date \Weston Park Historic Rally \Weston [TF118LE
OCTOBER
06/10/24 Foxfield Railway
13/10/2024 Sunday |Heaton House Farm. tbc Heaton House Farm,
November
Classic restoration show NEC
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